Country Hills Catering
Home Cooked Ready-To-Go Meals

Meals perfect for those busy families that want something fast but still eat well.

All meals can be easily divided for single servings. Full Orders serve 5-6.

Cabbage Rolls
Meat Pies

Lasagna

Penne Carbonara

Turkey Tetrazzini

Chicken Almond Rice Casserole
Chicken Fettuccini Alfredo

Beef Stroganoff

Stuffed Buns

Breaded Chicken Cordon Bleu
Stuffed Meatballs

Meatballs

Beef or Chicken Stew
Stuffed Baked Potatoes
Chili

Hamburger Patties

Homemade Soup

Microwave Ready Meals

Cinnamon Buns
Butterhorns
Dinner Buns / Bread

Fruit Crisp

Connie Wiebe @ 306-772-0072

1 doz large - just add sauce
Beef

Turkey

Meat and 4 Cheese

Thick tomato-beef sauce baked into penne noodles
with cheese
Thick creamy sauce baked into pasta with cheese

Creamy Rice, Vegetables, Chicken, Water Chestnuts
and Crunchy Almond Topping

Thick creamy sauce baked into pasta with lots of
chicken

A beef and mushroom creamy sauce baked into
penne noodles

Beef & Cabbage / Ham & Cheese / Beef & Cheese /
Pizza; 1 dozen

Each

Cordon Bleu Style - 4 Large/pan
Bacon & Cheese - 4 Large/pan
15 per pan

1/2 pan

4 portions

24 oz.

6@ 1/4 1b.

Corn Cowder, Beef Barley, Lentil, Hamburger,
Cheesy Broccoli, Chicken Noodle, Borsht, Bean &
Ham, and other varieties, 32 oz.

Single Serving Dinners — Roast Beef, Roast Turkey,
Roast Pork, Sausages & Perogies, Meat Lasagna,
Cabbage Rolls with Sausages & Perogies, Ham &
Scallop Potatoes, Sweet & Sour Meatballs with Rice,
Sweet & Sour Pork with Rice, Hamburger Steak
Meal

1 dozen

with icing - 1 dozen
1 dozen buns or 1 homemade bread loaf

Seasonal variety; frozen ready to cook; 9" pan

www.countryhillscatering.com

Half Order

$4.00
$4.00
$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Call or text orders

Full Order
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$22.00

$4.50
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$10.00
$6.00
$7.00
$12.00
$7.50

$9.00

$12.00
$8.00
$5.00
$10.00
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