Country Hills Catering

Home Cooked Ready-To-Go Meals

Meals perfect for those busy families that want something fast but still eat well. All meals can be easily divided for single servings. Full Orders serve 5-6.

		Half Order	Full Order
Cabbage Rolls	1 doz large - just add sauce		\$20.00
Meat Pies	Beef	\$4.00	\$10.00
	Turkey	\$4.00	\$10.00
Lasagna	Meat and 4 Cheese	\$20.00	\$30.00
Penne Carbonara	Thick tomato-beef sauce baked into penne noodles with cheese	\$10.00	\$20.00
Turkey Tetrazzini	Thick creamy sauce baked into pasta with cheese	\$10.00	\$20.00
Chicken Almond Rice Casserole	Creamy Rice, Vegetables, Chicken, Water Chestnuts and Crunchy Almond Topping	\$10.00	\$20.00
Chicken Fettuccini Alfredo	Thick creamy sauce baked into pasta with lots of chicken	\$10.00	\$20.00
Beef Stroganoff	A beef and mushroom creamy sauce baked into penne noodles	\$10.00	\$20.00
Stuffed Buns	Beef & Cabbage / Ham & Cheese / Beef & Cheese / Pizza; 1 dozen		\$22.00
Breaded Chicken Cordon Bleu	Each		\$4.50
Stuffed Meatballs	Cordon Bleu Style - 4 Large/pan		\$13.00
	Bacon & Cheese - 4 Large/pan		\$13.00
Meatballs	15 per pan		\$12.00
Beef or Chicken Stew	1/2 pan		\$10.00
Stuffed Baked Potatoes	4 portions		\$6.00
Chili	24 oz.		\$7.00
Hamburger Patties	6 @ 1/4 lb.		\$12.00
Homemade Soup	Corn Cowder, Beef Barley, Lentil, Hamburger, Cheesy Broccoli, Chicken Noodle, Borsht, Bean & Ham, and other varieties, 32 oz.		\$7.50
Microwave Ready Meals	Single Serving Dinners – Roast Beef, Roast Turkey, Roast Pork, Sausages & Perogies, Meat Lasagna, Cabbage Rolls with Sausages & Perogies, Ham & Scallop Potatoes, Sweet & Sour Meatballs with Rice, Sweet & Sour Pork with Rice, Hamburger Steak Meal		\$9.00
Cinnamon Buns	1 dozen		\$12.00
Butterhorns	with icing - 1 dozen		\$8.00
Dinner Buns / Bread	1 dozen buns or 1 homemade bread loaf		\$5.00
Fruit Crisp	Seasonal variety; frozen ready to cook; 9" pan		\$10.00

Connie Wiebe @ 306-772-0072 Call or text orders